
Wk NIC Baseball Schedule 2017 SCORES

# 37 1st Practice: Mon Mar 13, 2017

# 39 1st Contest: Mon Mar 27, 2017

# 41 Mon, Apr 10 NIC - 1  Tue, Apr 11

Adams 3-1 Glenn

Elk. Central 11-0 Jimtown

Saint Joseph 8-1 New Prairie

Bremen 3-2 (8) Clay 

Mishawaka 19-1 Washington

Penn 19-0 Riley

Marian - BYE

# 42 NIC - 2  Mon, Apr 17 NIC - 3  Wed, Apr 19 NIC - 4  Fri, Apr 21

Jimtown 8-4 Marian Saint Joseph 13-3 (6) Glenn Clay 8-5 Jimtown

Saint Joseph 12-5 Adams Marian 3-1 Clay Mishawaka 10-2 Glenn

Elk. Central 16-5 Clay Mishawaka 9-7 Adams Penn 3-2 Marian

Mishawaka 7-6 New Prairie Penn 9-2 Elk. Central Adams 8-1 Riley

Penn 11-0 Bremen Riley 6-5 New Prairie Elk. Central 8-4 Washington

Riley 7-5 Washington Bremen 5-4 Washington New Prairie 7-6 (8) Bremen 

Glenn - BYE Jimtown - BYE Saint Joseph - BYE

# 43 NIC - 5   Mon, Apr 24 NIC - 6  Wed, Apr 26 NIC - 7  Fri, Apr 28

Saint Joseph 6-3 Mishawaka Penn 3-2 Clay Mishawaka 11-0 Riley

Penn 12-2 Jimtown Saint Joseph 18-13 Riley Clay 10-0 (5) Washington

Glenn 5-0 Riley Jimtown 16-2 Washington Saint Joseph 5-4 Bremen

Marian 13-2 (6) Washington Glenn 4-3 Bremen New Prairie 2-1 Jimtown

Adams 11-7 Bremen New Prairie 4-3 Marian Elk. Central 10-0 Glenn

Elk. Central 8-3 New Prairie Elk. Central 14-1 Adams Adams 12-3 Marian

Clay - BYE Mishawaka - BYE Penn - BYE

# 44 NIC - 8  Mon, May 1 NIC - 9  Wed, May 3 NIC - 10  Fri, May 5

Penn 17-3 Washington Riley 4-1 Bremen New Prairie 16-6 Washington

Bremen 8-3 Mishawaka Penn 5-0 New Prairie Riley at Elk. Central

New Prairie at Clay Elk. Central 3-0 Mishawaka Penn 10-4 ADams

Saint Joseph 7-5 Elk. Central Adams 8-2 Clay Mishawaka 6-3 Marian

Jimtown at Adams Saint Joseph 4-2  Marian Glenn at Clay

Glenn 9-1 Marian Glenn 6-2  Jimtown Saint Joseph at Jimtown

Riley - BYE Washington - BYE Bremen -  BYE

# 45 Mon, May 8 NIC - 11  Wed, May 10 NIC - 12  Fri, May 12

Elk. Central at Bremen New Prairie at Adams

Adams at Washington Bremen at Marian

Marian at Riley Glenn at Washington

Penn at Glenn Riley at Jimtown

Jimtown at Mishawaka Saint Joseph at Penn

Clay at Saint Joseph Mishawaka at Clay

New Prairie - BYE Elk. Central - BYE



# 46 NIC -13   Mon, May 15 Wed, May 17 Fri, May 19

Marian at Elkhart Central

Johh Glenn at New Prairie

Jimtown at Bremen

Washington at Saint Joseph

Clay at Riley

Penn at Mishawaka

Adams - BYE

# 47 Mon, May 22 Sectionals begin on Thursday, May 25

Baseball

# 47 Thur & Sat  May 25-27, 2017 Sectionals

# 48 Mon, May 29, 2017 Sectional Championship Gme

Sat, June 3, 2017 Regionals

# 49 Sat, June 10, 2017 Semi-State

# 50 Sat, June 17, 2017 State Finals



Fri Apr 14

Good

Friday

Mon, Apr 17

Easter 

Monday


